Type:
Project:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
Acciaio® BX920 accessories
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AC50 Aircraft Cable 50"
AC72 Aircraft Cable 72"
PM pivot/tilting mount brackets

BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
Acciaio® BX920 accessories
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AC50 Aircraft Cable 50"
AC72 Aircraft Cable 72"
PM pivot/tilting mount brackets
CH48 48" Chain hang kit, 2 chains
DPK12 12" double pendant Kit (white)
DPK24 24" double pendant Kit (white)
DPK48 48" double pendant Kit (white)
CRM continuous row mount
RM row mount/daisy chain
SB seismic bracket
TM22 22" trunnion mount
Energy Chart
MODEL LENGHT EFFICACY WATTAGE LUMEN OUTPUT CRI
REPORTED L70
(HOURS)
BX920LED-4HT-LO-WT40-120-277V 4 ft 138 lm/W 50 6912-7317 >80 >100,000
BX920LED-4HT-HO-WT40-120-277V 4 ft 146 lm/W 80 11065-11704 >80 >100,000
HOUSING:
24 ga steel housing in white powder coat finish.
Impact resistant 4mm frosted polycarbonate
diffuser with pressed silicone gasket is integrated
into the housing for optimal ingress protection.
DIMMING:
0-10V dimming is standard (1-100%) (compatible
with most dimming systems, contact factory for
more information).
ELECTRICAL:
120V-277V, 347-480V; 50-60HZ. Colour
Temperature: 3000K, 4000K & 5000K.
MOUNTING:
Surface mount standard. Additional mounting
options: AC (aircraft cable), PM (pivot mount),
CRM (continuous row mount), RM (row mount),
CH (chain hook kit), DPK (double pendant kit), SB
(seismic bracket) and TM (trunnion mount).
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
HT: -40°C to 40°C
SA: 0°C to 35°C
EMERGENCY BACKUP (SA):
Emergency backup with LED driver provides 1463
lumens for 90 minutes
SANITATION LISTED:
Equivalent to the NSF standard 2.  The
ACCIAIO® LED is suitable for use in food
equipment environments.
AC POWER CONNECTION:
72" black, 18AWG, 600V, 5-conductor cord. For
non-dimming 3 conductor contact factory.
WEIGHT:
17lbs./7.7kg.
WARRANTY:
5 year warranty, see website for full warranty details.
Acciaio® BX920LED
P
H
O
T
O
M
E
T
R
IC
  D
A
T
A
Emergency Mode
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN OUTPUT CRI
BX920LED-4-SA-XX-WT**120-277V 10 1134 >80